

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1308 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	25.06.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file proof of service for the respondents. List on 10.07.2026. SCH BKM, J	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE